Jubilant FoodWorks Ltd.

Tax Invoice
Involce Number PB2020009531
Order Number 13776857
Date Aug 12, 2024
’ SAP Doc No 18910755
PO Number DP16451220240811
FROM: Company Plant: C002
Mohali Commissal :
Jubilant _"ooa<<oam Limited To: BOLLYWOOD GULLY KARALA PUNJAB  DPI: DPI64512
SAS NAGAR TFS (R&R WORKS) PRIVATE LIMITED )
MOHAT) Gr Floor, Bollywood Gully, adjoining Chandigarh Royal City
PHASE-1,INDL AREA, 140601 KARALA
160055 MOHALI | INDIA Stale: Punjab State Code: 03
INDIA State: Punjab State Code: 03 . e sy
! ————— r
4 —
i . mmdzT 03AADCT1597R1ZR
GSTIN 03AABCD1821C1ZL i —
L Ve T =
FSSAI License No 10014063000313 ! o avin .N!
eWay Bill Number 301826920276 o €A | cotact Porson
eWay Bill Creation Date 12/08/2024 eWay Bill Expiry Date 13/08/2024 no:.m.np Number
Place of Supply: Punjab
IRN:  d47d3ce11bf59927940187a1dad8c3d020d4520e89431b841c97869641dc1466
S.No. Material Code N =ai Uom Billed Item Rate Taxable CGST CGST SGST/UTGST | SGST/UTGST IGST IGST : Cess Cess Gross
Material Description HSN of Goods Qty Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount TCSRate TCS Amount Amount
1160000003 Cold Dough Regular -15Pie 19012000 TRA 5| 119.67 59835 25% 14.96 25% 14.96 0.00 0.00{ 628.27
2160000162 New Hand-tossed Dough Large 19012000 TRA 1| 14256 14256 25% 3.56 25% 3.56 0,00 0.00 149,68
3180000237 New Hand-tossed Dough Reg (19012000 TRA 5| 131.48 657.40| 25% 16.44 25% 16.44 0.00 0.00 690.28
4_~{80000290 mw.mn_._ﬁzmﬂmwm& Dough 19012000 TRA 5| 169.08 84540 25% 21.14 25% 21.14 0.00 0.00 887.68
& 01864 Tomato Chilli Sauce (NAP) 21032000 KG 2 747 149.40 6% 8.96 6% 8.96 0.00 0.00 167.32
& ~T0000803 Ron_ﬂ.wu%h% Seasoning Sachets- 121039040 BOX 5| 21239 1061.95| 6% 63.72 6% 63.72] 0.00 0.00 1,189.39
21 10000634 Chicken Chilli & Herb Sausage 16010000 PKT 1| 31348 156.73 6% 9.40 6% 9.40 0.00 0.00 175.53
§_s0000321 Diced Mozzarella 56" New Specs (04063000 cv 1| 33364 4003.68 6% 240.22 6% 240.22 0.00 0.00) 4,484 12
£__ 1002031 New Chicken Pepperoni 16010000 PKT 1| 665.48 166.37 6% 9.98 6% 9.98 0.00 0.00 186.33
[10—8B000530 Paneer Tikka Topping 21069099 PKT 2| 40119 401.19 9% 36.11 9% 36.11 0.00 0.00 473.41
Or 11 | 10002360 Pepsi 475ml Pet Rs60 220210 cv | 6| 1893 272592 14% 381.63 14% 381.63 | 0.00 12% 327.11 3816.20
\ﬁm\g 20000065 MMMM Napkin (100pc) New 48182000 cv 1[..16.65 416.25 9% 37.46 9% 37.46 0.00 0.00 491.17
| Am\Tﬂamw Box Regular- IHOP 48191010 PK1 5| 374 187000 6%  112.20 6% 112.20 0.00 0.00 Yo
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Jubilant FoodWorks Ltd.

Tax Invoice 1I\\\\|\|\\I\|\ll\||\|\\|.
PB2020009531

Invoice Number

Order Number 13776857
Date Aug 12, 2024
SAP Doc No 18919755
RS T 7 TROTGST] 1GST 1GST ess Tass 1 Y P
Matarial Description HSN of Goods dom m.u“n s M”ouw._._o. mummn.-« >ﬂm.w,".: wnmﬂn”mmq mnwa\““w i Rate Amount || PRANumbenmount DFMe2 268 fimoun Amount
14\ 20061583 R XGRS0 & Dadsie Taco 48191010 PKT 4| 334 130600 6% 80.16 6% 80.16 0.00 0.00 1,496.32
\s_|20061703 Kitchen roll 1ply 34 GSM 48189000 PKT 1| 272 272.00] 9% 24.48 9% 24.48 0.00 0.00 320.96
1g_aecoor2s Botlle with 3 nozzle caps 39233090 PK1 1| 3125 156.25| 9% 14.06 9% 14.06 0.00 0.00 [184.97
ﬂ 900 Peri Peri Chicken 16010000 PKT 1| s11.21 25561 6% 15.34 6% 15.34 0.00 0.00 286.29
E&Sowﬂ BBQ Pepper Chicken 16010000 PKT 1| 51366 25683 6% 15.41 6% 15.41 0.00 0.00 287.65
_ Taxable Amt 15.471.89 _ _ GSTAmMt  2.210.46 _ CESS Amt o_ TCS Amt 0| Total Amt 18,009.46 _
204,915 |

Gross Weight{in KG)

Net Weight{in KG) 177,888
Jubilant FoodWorks Ltd.

Road Permit/Way
bill No (If

Applicable):
(Authorised Signatory)

¥ 2Guotue @ w%ﬁs& Gulty T
,,. pdjoining Chandizarh Royale (X
Punj2o- 1OEN

Veh. No. mmf\{)
LR No. vSES
FPEB N@”W,/& m& \,WW@/

Total Number Of Trays: 16.000

\ilageKaral

_ Remarks (Any m:o:&m\.mx&%ﬂcg

,.@\v\. TFY k- VeFRecoved /G Cries) *
i ElP

6.

1.
2.

3.

\ Amount in Words:  Eighteen Thousand Nine Rupees Forty Six Paise Only

r , Page 2 of 3 Page 2 of 3

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

G




Jubilant FoodWorks Ltd.

Tax Invoice

Invoice Number FB2020009531 ]
Order Number 13776857
Date Aug 12, 2024
SAP Doc No 18910755
PO Number DPI6451220240811
Sign Contact Number
|Stame: Driver Name/Sign.

Remarks : Dough Trays are conveyance for the movement of Dough balls & are sent on retumable basis to the restaurants and are not part of supply. It does not have any commercial value. If Dough trays are not retumed than store will be debited as per

company policy.”

Regd Office : Plot No_ 1A Sector-16A Noida,Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, India 201031.

CIN No. L74893UP19S5PLC043677. PAN NO. AABCD1821C.

We hereby cerfy that foodfoods product mentioned in this invoice is warranted to be the nature and quality which iVthese purports to be,
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about blonk

TS (R&R WORKS) PVT LT,

[\:\‘:t:- e

e HIARIDWAR.

_|

l\‘m\.\aﬂi\m No, : E—;;Tr———m-.«_ﬁ.]
PO Number » |l‘6-(7‘.R ]
Transs

Ansaction Date : || 0R2004 01016 pm _l

Invoice Number :

PR2020009531 B
Invoice Dare |L2-().\‘-2()2-l ﬁl
Delivery Note « L j
User : [\ircndcr Kumar —!
Store Name : 2,1:11][; Store - Bollywood
Direct tssue To : I& -|
Vendor Name : {l::::f;(; Food Works

15th Floor, Tower E,
N

Uttar Pradesh
State : [Utta.r Pradcsh —l
Contract Detafls ; |01-07-2023 - 31-08-2024 |
TIN Number : L j
GSTIN Number : [09AABCDIg2ICIZS |
Vendor Code : IV(J()()()382 —I
Account No.@] : |00030330006398 |
IFSC Code@]! : IHDFCOOOOOO3 ]

209-214, KATLASH
Bank Address@1: |, oH

MARG, NEW DELHI
Deployment : tFFS Bollywood Gully j

Deployment Address : l@ulu Bollywood Gully ]

" IGST
# Name (I;:{r!l; Unit #;;;L Quantity| Sub Totai Ratel AMount 2;:2: Discount G;\e:z:i
in Rs

1 |DOM 1278 |PAC(500NOS) [212.39 511061.95000] 12%| 127.434 0.00{ 1189.38
SEASONING
OREGANO
SACHET

about:blank
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REGULAR
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135G\
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about:blonk

o

149.40000

12%

17.928

0.00

167.324

TRAY(15NOS)

119,67

S9K. 35000

5%

29.9175

0.00

628.2673

DOM
HAND
TOSSED
LARGE

-

1o

TRAY (GNOY)

142,08

142,68000

3%

1.134

0.0

14‘).81”1

DOM
DOUGH
HAND
TOSSED
LARGE
275GM

1219

TRAY(12NOS)

169.08

845.40000

5%

4227

0.00

887.67

DOM
DOUGH
HAND
TOSSED REG
165GM

TRAY(15NOS)

131.48

657.40000

5%

32.87

0.00

690.27

DOM
SAUSAGES
CHICKEN
CHILLI &
HERB
FROZEN KG

1239

KGS(1000GR)

313.46

0.5

156.73000

12%

18.8076

0.00

175.5374

DOM
CHEESE
MOZERELLA
DICED KG

1217

KGS(1000GR)

333.64

12

4003.68000

12%

480.4416

0.00

4484.1216

DOM
CIICKEN
PEPPERONI
NAPKG

1237

KGS(1000GR)

665.48

164.37356

12%

19.72483

184.0

ey

g3

Y]

10

DOM
TOPPING
PANEER
TIKKA KG

1555

KGS(1000GR)

200.59

[

401.18000

18%

72.2124

0.00

11

DOM SOFT
DRINK PEPSI
475ML
MRP60/-

1415

NOS(INOS)

18.93

144

2725.92000

28%

763.2576

327.1104

0.00

3816.283

-
o

DOM TISSUE
PAPER
100NO PKT

™
2
Is

=
~3

N
<h

[o2e]
NG
o~

~J
wn
o
h

=)
<>
=)

DOM BOX
REGULAR
iHOP

2231

NOS(INOS)

3.74

500

1870.00000

12%

2244

0.00

14

DOM BOX
GB SGB &
DOUBLE
TACO IHOP

2552

NOS(INOS)

3.34

400

1336.00000

12%

160.32

0.00

1496.32

15

DOM HKS

YIT AT
KITCHEN

about:blank

1304

NOS(INOS)

[§9]
-~
[£%)

272.10000

18%

0.00

321.078

213
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13/24, 1119 PM

ROLL NO about:biank
16 'D_()_M\Lg ]

4375
ROTTLY, 1407 [NOS(1NOs) [ 31.25 5| 156.25000] 18%| 28.125 1 ooo] 18
Wl'rH 3
J THCAP
o A
DOM ‘
CHICKEN |22 [PACG00GR) 25561
PERI PERy
FROZEN

[an
SooGNT

- ULy}
181bom
CHICKEN

BBQ PEPPER
__IFROZEN kG

=
255.61000] 12%| 30.6732 - 0.00] 286.2837

1230 [KGS(1000GR) |513.66 0.5 256.83000] 12%| 30.8196 1 0.00] 287.6494

Sub Total Amount : 15471.60356|

]
15471.60356|
2537.61873]
15471,60356|
18009.00000]

Discount Amount :

10tai Amount ;

Total Tax ;

Taxable Amount :

10

Grand Total :

Grand Total In Words : Eighteen thousand and

Ninc only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
1|

IGST 12% Y254,57356 1110.54883 1110.54883 q
1GST 5% 2243.83 112.1915 112.1915 I
IGST 18% 1247.28 224.5104 224.5104
CESS 12%, 2725.92 327.1104 0 327.110
IGST 28% 2725.92 763.2576 763.2576 @

£ G.’\.".‘r H 1,‘ ;‘ 3: '.‘-,‘-‘\:d E,f” T; i :7"5 l F’cﬂ.td.

iiing (oSt Royale Coy Crait P5la gy,

Viagzianh, Furiah - 10601

ahoul:blank 3
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3724, 1:49 PM

P{;\

aboutbiank

TFS Bollywood Gully

— ]

)

Transaction No.:
Transaction Date:
PO No.:
StockEntry No.:

Store Name:
Store UID:
Vendor Name:

TRT

GSTIN Number:

13-08-2024 01:48 pm

[pO-628 |
[SE-614

Main Store -
Bollywood Gully

& |
Jubilant Food Works
Limited

IVirender Kumar J

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner

User:
!tem ‘Name ’ Unit Nuantity SUb : T nmmen . av
Price | Q2PUY| oy | Comment | Tax
DOM SOFT
1 DRINK NOT
PEPSI 475ML - NOS(INOS)| 18.93 14412725.92|RECEIVED  |1090.368
|MRP60/- ‘ IN SUPPLY
Sub Total Amount: | 2725.92000|
Discount Amount: [ J
Total Amount: ! 272—;92000!
Total Tax: | 1090.368|
Grand Total: 3816.28800
about:blank




